PRRHD PEACE RIVER REGIONAL

W HOSPITAL DISTRICT

Regional Hospital District Board Meeting
Agenda

July 18, 2024, Immediately following the Regional Board Meeting
Pomeroy Hotel and Conference Centre
11308 Alaska Road, Fort St. John, BC

10.

11.

12.

13.

14,

15.

16.

CALL TO ORDER

ADOPTION OF AGENDA

GALLERY COMMENTS OR QUESTIONS

ADOPTION OF MINUTES

4.1 Regional Hospital District Draft Meeting Minutes of May 2, 2024
BUSINESS ARISING FROM THE MINUTES

DELEGATIONS

CORRESPONDENCE

REPORTS

BYLAWS

DIARY

NEW BUSINESS

CONSENT CALENDAR

NOTICE OF MOTION

MEDIA QUESTIONS

RECESS TO CLOSED SESSION

15.1 Notice of Closed Regional Hospital District Meeting — July 18, 2024, ADM-RHD-023

ADJOURNMENT
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